MG1650  Type
MODULINEAR – DOUBLE GIMBAL  Project
LOW VOLTAGE NEW CONSTRUCTION
RECESSED FIXTURES
 Catalog No.
www.jescolighting.com 15 Harbor Park Drive  219 South 6th Ave
support@jescolighting.com Port Washington, NY 11050 City of Industry, CA 91746 3/10/2016
Tech Support: 855.592.0029 Main Line: 800.527.7796 Main Line: 855.654.0110

CERTIFICATIONS:
cULus Listed for non-IC applications in damp locations.
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL LAMP BASE / WATTAGE  # OF LAMPS TRANSFORMER FINISH
MG 1650 -  E
 1650 – GX5.3 Base MR16
lamp / 50W max.
 1 – 1 Light
2 – 2 Light
3 – 3 Light
4 – 4 Light
5L – 5 Light Corner*
E – Electronic BB – Black Trim, Black, Black Interior
WB – White Trim, Black Gimbal, Black Interior
SB – Silver Trim, Black Gimbal, Black Interior
Example: MG1650-2EWB
*While supplies last
FIXTURE CONFIGURATIONS
1-Lamp Fixture
2-Lamp Fixture
3-Lamp Fixture
4-Lamp Fixture
MG1650  Type
MODULINEAR – DOUBLE GIMBAL  Project
LOW VOLTAGE NEW CONSTRUCTION
RECESSED FIXTURES
 Catalog No.
www.jescolighting.com 15 Harbor Park Drive  219 South 6th Ave
support@jescolighting.com Port Washington, NY 11050 City of Industry, CA 91746 3/10/2016
Tech Support: 855.592.0029 Main Line: 800.527.7796 Main Line: 855.654.0110
 Fax Line: 855.265.5768 Fax Line: 626.333.2955
Specifications subject to change without notice. Page 2 of 3
FIXTURE DIMENSIONS
MODEL HOUSING APERTURE CUT-OUT
 A B C D E
MG 1650-1E 16" 6 1/2" 6 7/8" 4-1/2" 3-1/2" 6 1/4" 4 1/2"
MG 1650-2E 19 7/8” 6 1/2" 6 7/8" 8 1/2” 3-1/2" 10 1/4” 4 1/2"
MG 1650-3E 23 7/8” 6 1/2" 6 7/8" 12 3/8” 3-1/2" 14 1/4” 4 1/2"
MG 1650-4E 27 3/4” 6 1/2" 6 7/8" 16 3/8” 3-1/2" 18 1/4” 4 1/2"
MODEL HOUSING APERTURE CUT-OUT
 A B C D x E x F
MG 1650-5LE 23 3/4" 14 7/8" 5 1/2" 12 1/8 " x 12 1/8” x 3-1/2" 13 1/8” x 13 1/8” x 4 1/4"
TRIMLESS INSERTS:
COMPATIBILITY DIMENSIONS CUT-OUT
FIXTURE
MODEL
TRIMLESS INSERT
MODEL L W H L W
MG1650-1E MG16TL1 9-1/2” 7-1/2” 3/8” 6-1/2” 4-1/2”
MG1650-2E MG16TL2 13-3/8” 7-1/2” 3/8” 10-3/8” 4-1/2”
MG1650-3E MG16TL3 17-3/8” 7-1/2” 3/8” 14-3/8” 4-1/2”
MG1650-4E MG16TL4 21-3/8 7-1/2” 3/8” 18-3/8” 4-1/2”
MG1650  Type
MODULINEAR – DOUBLE GIMBAL  Project
LOW VOLTAGE NEW CONSTRUCTION
RECESSED FIXTURES
 Catalog No.
www.jescolighting.com 15 Harbor Park Drive  219 South 6th Ave
support@jescolighting.com Port Washington, NY 11050 City of Industry, CA 91746 3/10/2016
Tech Support: 855.592.0029 Main Line: 800.527.7796 Main Line: 855.654.0110
 Fax Line: 855.265.5768 Fax Line: 626.333.2955
Specifications subject to change without notice. Page 3 of 3
ACCESSORIES
 DICHROIC LENS
LENS-16-DI-RD (Red)
LENS-16-DI-BU (Blue)
LENS-16-DI-YW (Yellow)
LENS-16-DI-GN (Green)
 COLORED LENS
LENS-16-RD (Red)
LENS-16-BU (Blue)